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(See Government of Indi

Utilization Certifica
Engineer RWD W

Form of

PIU:- Executive

/f————____,._—r——d
"S-F Sanction No&
No | Name of Scheme Date with
Amount
1| Construction of
Rural Roads wftra 1T
under MR-3054 qaie—26 We
Rural Road 1‘:“:‘-’11"4‘5—25-02—2023
Maintenance
policy-2018
(Ledger ID-
7069)

(in lacs Rs.)

e e

$301.50416

FORM GER-19-A
a’s Decision
te up to the M

(1) below Rule -150)
onth of Fehruary-zoza

orks Division, Marhaura

Particulars

Certified that out of Rs-
§301.50416 Lacs received during
the Years, 2018-19 & 2019-20,

2020-21, 2021-22, 2022-23 m
R.W.D. Works

was Sanctioned and that the

balan_m? of Rs-255.46380 Lacs
remaining unutilized at CFMS the
end of the period under report.

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. ( W) Division Marhaura



Requisition Formate for Scheme Head - MR(3054) under Bihar Rural R

oad Maintenance Policy-2018 (Initial Rectification and Surface Renewil)

.——’/ e
Name of works Division:- Rural Work Department, Work Division, Markaura. QSN s [
Previous up—lﬂ-‘l‘“'
Administrative Agreement Amount . i . aingt Wor k
Date of Thickness | Value of Tota expenditure [ 3
- projct | Admibratee | ABRESIEL(AR) T2 e n..f.J g | Complolin [ Aenoir | NSRS o pitumen| Biomen | Alloted o per MIS domés
,t No. NameofRosd | IDas | Approval (AA) Length | Amount of (In Initiad Rectifivation | o L0 No & Date 2 per of IRI (in Layer Can;;tlm Amount (In (In Lakh) (In Lakh)
pec MIS| LeteerNo & Dute | 0o with Surfuce | 0L A ¢ Completion | mm/km) | . -0 Percentage Lakh) T E—
akm)|  Lakh) | enewsl(InLakh) ance greemen (m P S e N 19
(In Lakh) T 7 17 _____m____ﬂ [
il 2 | 3 4 5 6 7 B 9 10 i 12 13 W | 1’ 1 2

MASHRAKH | 04/MR- .

PCC PATH = Lt.- No-B4S
W e i ot [120| eam | sorera | 121828 ISUMBD! | 22.09-2023 ssg0917| 25mm | 5% | 000000 | 0.00000 | 50.10000 co:::- Y i

Mlarkamra —zz-u
PATH = 13-12-2022
l Total
:-|  0.00000

1. Signed Hard Copy and Soft Copy (im excel) of recorded IRI is enclosed. 0.00000 | 50.10000 2
L Up-to-date Physical Progress has been Uploaded in MIS. o

A

EIECI.Iﬂvc E“Bll‘l&r

Rural Work Department

Work Division, Marhaura
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J.Kand company vent
pate  Time Section Length BumPS speed  OR IRI CATEGORY Latitude Longitude W 2408167 %7 e
No. in km in mm Rate mm/km mm/km ROAD -0
16/2/23 9:41:0 15 0.1 340 0 3400 3023 6 26.09059 34.808568 Norm?! ﬁ =249
16/2/ 23 9:42:0 15 0.1 290 20.2 2900 2615 G _ 26.0888 34808 Nor™m2
16/2/ 23 9: 4229 15 0.1 270 10.1 2700 2452 G 26.08801 24.808265 Normal
16/ 2123 9:43:4 15 0.1 360 10.1 3600 3186 G 26.08718 g4.808 Normal
162/ 23 9:43:40 15 01 340 01  3a00 302 G 26.08632 a4.8084 Norma! (R) RURAL ROAD
16/2/23 9:04:0 15 01 290 20.2 2900 2615 G 26.08548 g84.80835 Normal Good Average poor
16) 2] 23 9:04:15 15 01 280 10.1 2800 2533 G 26.08513 84.809258 Normal <4000 4001-5000 >5001
162/ 23 9:04:50 15 0.1 240 202 2400 2207 G 26.08455 84,809898 Normal
16223 % a5: 26 15 01 270 10.1 2700 2452 G 26.0837 84.81 Normal
1l 2/ 23 9:86:0 15 0l 290 202 2900 2615 G 26.0831 84.810588 Normal
162123 481 15 01 210 101 2100 1962 G 26.0829 84 811515 Normal
1612022 9:86:30 15 01 20.2 2500 2288 G 26.08152 8;1 81235 N
; - ormal

250
2580917

23 p2f2023 %\r by
4
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Name of C
ustomer -
% ¢ ; WJ.K and

Sr.no

WOV AS WN

el el
W N RBO

Lab Job number :15

Compa ny

Location o Corrected UL
test(in km) value(mm/km)

0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8
0.9

1
11
1.2

Date :1 6/02/2023

K/ Road :Mashrakh PCC Path to Jaithef P

3023 G
2615 G
2452 G
3186 G
3023 G
2615 G
2533 G
2207 G
2452 G
2615 G
1962 G
2288 G

c TakK

L‘V"H’s




s s o

TestDate: [15m2/2023 7] Rond Neme : [Mashrakh PCC Pah to Jaither

Machine No : r_-_ Road Type : [y RUMLR(}AD : . :J

Start § No - ]—m—m_.. = R ; ; _ pageas
SterENo: [ : o — Intérval
Weather: [~ UNVRange: [se0 | To [a000 [iGo0  mm/km
StertLocation:[ " DistRange: o To [i3 [0 *1000m
=nd Location: | __ Equation: [Y=0"%X"2+0816% % 240

e e .

i

vi;amle Repont and Gmphl

-.ﬁap'\‘éiew

e :D‘.\A.'R _emd. Company\Mashrakh PCC Path to Jaither PCC Tak\16021701.Xls. Section No.:1h, Egn:Y=0"Xx"
. Name of Customer 1l K and Company. Name of Work/ Road ‘Mashrakh PCC Path to Jaither PCC Tak. Lab Job
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